OptiVisor™
400 Optical Time
Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
A LANscape® Solutions Product
Applications
• Testing and troubleshooting of LAN, telco, CATV and
FTTx networks
Description

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Mainframes
Standard components on mainframes include: PCMCIA port, RS232 port, 7.7 inch color touch screen, and floppy
drive.
Part Number Description
400-MAINF-STD OTDR Controller, with 3.5 in floppy drive
400-MAINF-PM OTDR Controller, with 3.5 in floppy drive and Power Meter
OptiVisor 400 OTDR Modules
Part Number Description
400-MD25-XX Multimode OTDR Module, 850/1300 nm (23/27 dB)
400-SD34-YY Single-mode Short-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (35/34 dB)
400-SD37-YY Single-mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (38/37 dB)
400-SD135-YY Single-mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1550/1625 nm (37/35 dB)
400-ST37-YY Single-mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (38/37/35 dB)
400-ST137-YY Single-mode Mid-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1490/1550 nm (38/34/37 dB)
400-SD40-YY Single-mode Long-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (40/40 dB)
400-SD140-YY Single-mode Long-Range OTDR Module, 1550/1625 nm (40/38 dB)
400-SD45-YY Single-mode Extended-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550 nm (43.5/43.5 dB)
400-SD142-YY Single-mode Extended-Range OTDR Module, 1550/1625 nm (43.5/41.5 dB)
400-ST41-YY Single-mode Long-Range OTDR Module, 1310/1550/1625 nm (41/40/38 dB)
400-MDSD-XX-YY Multimode/Single-mode Quad OTDR Module, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm (26/25/35/34 dB)
-VFL (add before connector code) VFL option for above modules, example: 400-SD34-VFL-YY
Adapter Codes
XX = MM port SC = SC, FC = FC, ST = ST® compatible
YY = SM port SC = SC, FC = FC, ST = ST compatible
Sold by:

Corning
Cable Systems
Ordering Information
Basic Kits
Kits include OptiVisor 400 Mainframe, single-mode and/or multimode module, power supply, Smart NiMH battery,
9 volt battery, RS232 serial cable, CD with OTSView PC emulation software and user’s manual, cleaning supplies,
Quick Reference manual, and hard-shell transit case.
Part Number Description
400BK-SD34-YY Short-range dual single-mode (35/34 dB)
400BK-SD37-YY Mid-range dual single-mode (38/37 dB)
400BK-ST37-YY Mid-range triple single-mode 1310/1550/1625 nm (38/37/35 dB)
400BK-ST137-YY FTTx SM 1310/1490/1550 nm (38/34/37 dB)
400BK-SD40-YY Long-range dual single-mode (40/40 dB)
400BK-SD45-YY Extended-range dual single-mode (43.5/43.5 dB)
400BK-MD25-XX Dual multimode (23/27 dB)
400BK-MDSD-XX-YY Dual multimode (23/27 dB) and single-mode (35/34 dB)
Deluxe Kits
Kits include OptiVisor 400 OTDR Mainframe with power
meter, single-mode and/or multimode module with VFL,
power supply, Smart NiMH battery, 9 volt battery, RS232 serial